Q’(,} Nebraska Seed Improvement Conference

CROP IMPROVEMENT January 14-16, 2019
et Sandhills Convention Center ¢ North Platte, Nebraska

xxxxxx

NEBRASKA SEED TRADE
ASSQCIATION

Tentative Schedule

Monday, January 14

6:00 pm NSTA Past Presidents Reception -
Social Hour

Tuesday, January 15

8:00 NSTA Committee Meetings

8:30 NSTA Annual Meeting

9:30 Break

10:00 Dicamba - Greg Kruger, UNL
Agronomy and Horticulture

11:00 Experiences with Cover Crops -
Scott Heinemann, Winside, NE

Noon Scholarship Lunch

1:00 Commodity Markets - Matt Stockton,
UNL, Ag Economics

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

Alternative Plant Breeding Methods
- Tom Clemente, UNL Agronomy and
Horticulture

Break

Small Grains Breeding Update -

Stephen Baenziger, UNL Agronomy
and Horticulture

Product Action Session - Seed Crop
Issues and Resolutions

Social Hour

Awards Banquet

Wednesday, January 16

8:30

NuPride Genetics Network Annual
Meeting

10:00 Nebraska Crop Improvement

Association Annual Meeting & Online
Application & Forms Training



